
 
 

www.immanuelwarriors.org  •  1201 Hawkins Blvd.  •  El Paso, TX 79925  •  fax 915-772-8207  •  (915) 778-6160 
Immanuel Christian School admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities generally 

accorded or made available to students at the school.  It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of 
its educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship and loan programs, and athletic and other school-administered programs. 

  
2019-2020 TUITION & FEES 

APPLICATION FEE: $25 PER STUDENT 
All payments are made through FACTS Tuition Management Company. 

Fine Arts, Science, and Technology fees are included in the Tuition Rates.  
School uniforms, supplies, and meals are not included in tuition rates.  

Other Discounts Offered (Cannot be combined with any other discount.) 
• Immanuel Baptist Church Members receive $600 off the yearly tuition total per student. 
• Pastors and Missionaries receive $1200 off the yearly tuition total per student. 
• ICS Alumni Discounts also available. 

Additional Fees (per student, due at final registration in July) 
Grade 7  – Terra Nova Testing Fee – $15 
Grades 7-12  – English Novels - $20-$30 (depending on grade level) 
Grades 8-11  – PSAT Testing Fee - $25 
Grade 11  – College Prep Class Fee - $40 
Grade 12 – Senior Graduation Fee – includes cap & gown and 5 transcripts - $75 

Athletic Fees (Optional for Grades 3-12) – charged per athlete, per sport, per year, due when sport begins 
Elementary Sports – includes basketball and volleyball          Grades 3-6    $75 per sport 

Secondary Sports – includes basketball, volleyball, tennis, golf, and track     Junior High (Grades 7-8) $100 per sport  
                Varsity (Grades 9-12) $125 per sport 
Football – covers uniforms, equipment, referees and other expenses             Junior High (Grades 7-8) $150 

                Varsity (Grades 9-12) $200 
 

GRADE LEVEL ENROLLMENT FEES YEARLY TUITION WITH 
MONTHLY PAYMENTS DISCOUNTS 

Age Requirements    
as of Sept. 1 

 
PK – Age 4 
K – Age 5 

1st – Age 6 

REGISTRATION 
FEE 

(non-refundable) 
 

PER STUDENT 
 

Military Discount 
= $100 Off 

FACTS  
CONTRACT 

FEE 
ONCE PER 

FAMILY 

TOTAL 
 

(Sibling 
Rate) 

12 
PAYMENTS 
1st payment 
due in June 

 
(Sibling Rate) 

10 
PAYMENTS 
1st payment 

due in August 
 

(Sibling Rate) 

FACTS fee reduced to $20; 
Cannot be combined with 

any other discount. 

ONE 
PAYMENT 
IN FULL 
Due by 
May 1 

TWO 
PAYMENTS 
Due Jun 3 & 

Dec 4 

PRE-K AND 
KINDERGARTEN $450 $50 

$6423 
($6243) 

$535.25 
($520.25) 

$642.30 
($624.30) $6230 

$6326 
($3163 each) 

ELEMENTARY 
Grades 1 – 6 $500 $50 $6423 

($6243) 
$535.25 
($520.25) 

$642.30 
($624.30) $6230 

$6326 
($3163 each) 

MIDDLE SCHOOL 
Grades 7 – 8 $525 $50 

$6723 
($6543) 

$560.25 
($545.25) 

$672.30 
($654.30) $6521 

$6622 
($3311 each) 

HIGH SCHOOL 
Grades 9 – 12 $560 $50 

$6939 
($6759) 

$578.25 
($563.25) 

$693.90 
($675.90) $6731 

$6834 
($3417 each) 

http://www.immanuelwarriors.org/


 
 

www.immanuelwarriors.org  •  1201 Hawkins Blvd.  •  El Paso, TX 79925  •  fax 915-772-8207  •  (915) 778-6160 
Immanuel Christian School admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities generally 

accorded or made available to students at the school.  It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of 
its educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship and loan programs, and athletic and other school-administered programs. 

  
2019-2020 TUITION & FEES 

APPLICATION FEE: $25 PER STUDENT 
All payments are made through FACTS Tuition Management Company. 

 
Our preschool program includes a full Christian-based curriculum plus breakfast, lunch, and afternoon snack. 
All staff members have had a background check, are CPR/First Aid certified, possess a Food Handlers Card, 
and receive 24 hours per year of continuing education training. 

 
Other Discounts Offered (Cannot be combined with any other discount.) 

• Immanuel Baptist Church Members receive $600 off the yearly tuition total per student. 
• Pastors and Missionaries receive $1200 off the yearly tuition total per student. 
• ICS Alumni Discounts also available. 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Before and After School Care (Pre-K - Grade 6) 
Hours of Operation 7:00-7:30 a.m. / 2:45-6:00 p.m. 

 

Younger siblings are not charged an hourly rate until the oldest sibling is dismissed from class. The 
Registration Fee is still required for this service. 
 
Registration Fee (per student) - $50 
Hourly Rate (per student) = $3.75 per hour  
Prorated Extended Rate (per student) = $125 per month 
Late Pickup Fee (per student) = $1 per minute after 6:00 p.m. 
 

 
 

GRADE LEVEL ENROLLMENT FEES YEARLY TUITION WITH 
MONTHLY PAYMENTS DISCOUNTS 

Age Requirements    
as of Sept. 1 

 
PS2 – Age 2 
PS3 – Age 3 

REGISTRATION 
FEE 

(non-refundable) 
 

PER STUDENT 
 

Military Discount 
= $100 Off 

FACTS  
CONTRACT 

FEE 
ONCE PER 

FAMILY 

TOTAL 
 

(Sibling 
Rate) 

12 
PAYMENTS 
1st payment 
due in June 

 
(Sibling Rate) 

10 
PAYMENTS 
1st payment 

due in August 
 

(Sibling Rate) 

FACTS fee reduced to $20; 
Cannot be combined with 

any other discount. 

ONE 
PAYMENT 
IN FULL 
Due by 
May 1 

TWO 
PAYMENTS 
Due Jun 3 & 

Dec 4 

PART TIME 
7:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
Cannot exceed 20 
hours per week 

$325 $50 
$4335 
($4155) 

$361.25 
($346.25) 

$433.50 
($415.50) $4205 

$4270 
($2135 each) 

FULL TIME 
7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. $325 $50 $6111 

($5931) 
$509.25 
($494.25) 

$611.10 
($593.31) $5928 

$6020 
($3010 each) 

http://www.immanuelwarriors.org/

