

# IMMANUEL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL WARRIORS



### 2019-2020 TUITION & FEES

**APPLICATION FEE: \$25 PER STUDENT** 

All payments are made through FACTS Tuition Management Company.

GRADE LEVEL	ENROLLMENT FEES		YEARLY TUITION WITH MONTHLY PAYMENTS			DISCOUNTS	
Age Requirements as of Sept. 1	REGISTRATION FEE (non-refundable)	FACTS CONTRACT	TOTAL	12 PAYMENTS  1st payment due in June  (Sibling Rate)	10 PAYMENTS  1st payment due in August  (Sibling Rate)	FACTS fee reduced to \$20; Cannot be combined with any other discount.	
PK – Age 4 K – Age 5 1st – Age 6	PER STUDENT  Military Discount = \$100 Off	FEE ONCE PER FAMILY	(Sibling Rate)			ONE PAYMENT IN FULL Due by May 1	TWO PAYMENTS Due Jun 3 & Dec 4
PRE-K AND KINDERGARTEN	\$450	\$50	<b>\$6423</b> (\$6243)	<b>\$535.25</b> (\$520.25)	<b>\$642.30</b> (\$624.30)	\$6230	<b>\$6326</b> (\$3163 each)
ELEMENTARY Grades 1 – 6	\$500	\$50	<b>\$6423</b> (\$6243)	<b>\$535.25</b> (\$520.25)	<b>\$642.30</b> (\$624.30)	\$6230	<b>\$6326</b> (\$3163 each)
MIDDLE SCHOOL Grades 7 – 8	<b>\$525</b>	\$50	<b>\$6723</b> (\$6543)	<b>\$560.25</b> (\$545.25)	<b>\$672.30</b> (\$654.30)	\$6521	<b>\$6622</b> (\$3311 each)
HIGH SCHOOL Grades 9 – 12	\$560	\$50	<b>\$6939</b> (\$6759)	<b>\$578.25</b> (\$563.25)	<b>\$693.90</b> (\$675.90)	\$6731	<b>\$6834</b> (\$3417 each)

Fine Arts, Science, and Technology fees are included in the Tuition Rates.

School uniforms, supplies, and meals are  $\it not\ included$  in tuition rates.

Other Discounts Offered (Cannot be combined with any other discount.)

- Immanuel Baptist Church Members receive \$600 off the yearly tuition total per student.
- Pastors and Missionaries receive \$1200 off the yearly tuition total per student.
- ICS Alumni Discounts also available.

#### Additional Fees (per student, due at final registration in July)

Grade 7 - Terra Nova Testing Fee - \$15

Grades 7-12 - English Novels - \$20-\$30 (depending on grade level)

Grades 8-11 - PSAT Testing Fee - \$25

Grade 11 - College Prep Class Fee - \$40

Grade 12 — Senior Graduation Fee – includes cap & gown and 5 transcripts - \$75

Athletic Fees (Optional for Grades 3-12) – charged per athlete, per sport, per year, due when sport begins

Elementary Sports – includes basketball and volleyball Grades 3-6 \$75 per sport

Secondary Sports – includes basketball, volleyball, tennis, golf, and track Junior High (Grades 7-8) \$100 per sport

Varsity (Grades 9-12) \$125 per sport

**Football** – covers uniforms, equipment, referees and other expenses Junior High (Grades 7-8) \$150

Varsity (Grades 9-12) \$200

www.immanuelwarriors.org • 1201 Hawkins Blvd. • El Paso, TX 79925 • fax 915-772-8207 • (915) 778-6160



### IMMANUEL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL LIL' WARRIORS



### 2019-2020 TUITION & FEES

**APPLICATION FEE: \$25 PER STUDENT** 

All payments are made through FACTS Tuition Management Company.

GRADE LEVEL	ENROLLMENT FEES		YEARLY TUITION WITH MONTHLY PAYMENTS			DISCOUNTS	
Age Requirements as of Sept. 1  PS2 – Age 2 PS3 – Age 3	REGISTRATION FEE (non-refundable) PER STUDENT Military Discount = \$100 Off	FACTS CONTRACT FEE ONCE PER FAMILY	TOTAL (Sibling Rate)	12 PAYMENTS  1st payment due in June  (Sibling Rate)	10 PAYMENTS  1st payment due in August  (Sibling Rate)	Cannot be	combined with er discount.  TWO PAYMENTS  Due Jun 3 & Dec 4
PART TIME 7:00 a.m12:00 p.m. Cannot exceed 20 hours per week	\$325	\$50	<b>\$4335</b> (\$4155)	<b>\$361.25</b> (\$346.25)	<b>\$433.50</b> (\$415.50)	\$4205	<b>\$4270</b> (\$2135 each)
FULL TIME 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.	\$325	\$50	<b>\$6111</b> (\$5931)	<b>\$509.25</b> (\$494.25)	<b>\$611.10</b> (\$593.31)	\$5928	<b>\$6020</b> (\$3010 each)

Our preschool program includes a full Christian-based curriculum plus breakfast, lunch, and afternoon snack. All staff members have had a background check, are CPR/First Aid certified, possess a Food Handlers Card, and receive 24 hours per year of continuing education training.

### Other Discounts Offered (Cannot be combined with any other discount.)

- Immanuel Baptist Church Members receive \$600 off the yearly tuition total per student.
- Pastors and Missionaries receive \$1200 off the yearly tuition total per student.
- ICS Alumni Discounts also available.

## Before and After School Care (Pre-K - Grade 6) Hours of Operation 7:00-7:30 a.m. / 2:45-6:00 p.m.

Younger siblings are not charged an hourly rate until the oldest sibling is dismissed from class. The Registration Fee is still required for this service.

Registration Fee (per student) - \$50 Hourly Rate (per student) = \$3.75 per hour Prorated Extended Rate (per student) = \$125 per month Late Pickup Fee (per student) = \$1 per minute after 6:00 p.m.

